
LUNCH MENU 

Oriental Noodle Soup rcFJ 

Choose your liking of either egg or rice noodle 

with our flavoursome clear chicken and pork stock 

Starters Chicken Fillet $20 

Spring Rolls or Veg cho gio $12 Wonton $20 

Fresh Rolls or Veg 9ai cuon (GF) $12 Vegetable with Veg Dim Sims $20 

Steamed Dim Sims or Veg xiu mai $12 King Prawn & Wonton $22 

Calamari Balls muc vien $12 King Prawn or Seafood $22 

Battered King Prawn Skewers tom ghim $14 Satay Seafood $22 

Chicken Skewers go ghim $14 Crispy Chicken $22 

Fired Green Rice Roasted Prawn Flakes $15 Golden Roast Duck $23 

Steamed Rice Rolls or Veg bonh cuon (GF) $16 
Extra delicous wontons (3) $5.90 

Spicy Beef Salad goi bo (GF) $17 

Mylan Exquisites Pho Noodle Soup rcFJ 

Our Chef's best-kept secret recipes combined with The traditional Vietnamese beef & pork stock 

Western culture will surely burst your taste buds Soup which is one of the country's best riches 

Chicken Roti (GFJ Slowly simmered tender 

thigh fillets with tomato rice & fresh salad 

Thai Red Curry with Rice 

Chicken Fillet 

Vegetarian 

King Prawn 

Special Sauce Dry Combination $22 or Vegetarian $20

Egg or rice noodles 

Laksa Noodle Soup 

$20 

$20 

$20 

$22 

A modernised Malaysian creamy coconut, chicken 

stock topped with special herbs and spices 

Chicken or Beef $20 

Vegetable Tofu $20 

King Prawn or Seafood $22 

Combination /Beef, Chicken and Seafood] $22 

Extra delicious wontons (3) $5.90 

Beef or Chicken Fillet $20 

Vegetable $20 

Beef Special $22 

(Beef: Fillet, Balls, Brisket & Tripe] 

Vermicelli Salads rcFJ

Fresh delicious vermicelli noodles and salad 
mixed with topping your choice 

Charcoal Pork Vermicelli bun thit nuong $20 

Pork or Vegetarian Spring Roll Vermicelli $20 

Lemongrass Chicken or Beef Vermicellie $20 

Lemongrass Vegetables Tofu $20 

Lemongrass King Prawn Vermicellie $22 

Lemongrass Chicken/Beef & Spring Rolls $22 

Special Vermicelli bun doc biet $22 
(A combination of spring Rolls, grill pork, 

charcoal pork, and lemongrass beef.] 

Extra spring rolls (2) $5.90 

Please inform staff of any dietary requirements or allergies 
(GF) = Available in Gluten Free 



RICE DISHES 
(Rice can be substituted with rice 
or egg noodle for $2 extra) 

Vegetarian Fried Rice (GF) $16 

Mylan Fried Rice (Tomato Rice) (GF) $16 

Special Fried Rice (GF) $16 

Crispy Skin Chicken & Tomato Rice (GF) $22 

Golden Roast Duck $23 

Sizzling 
Beef or Chicken or Pork $20 

Vegetables & Tofu $20 

Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood) $22 

Without Vegetables $21 

Satay (CF) 
Beef or Chicken or Pork $20 

Vegetables & Tofu $20 

Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood) $22 

Without Vegetables $21 

Lemongrass or Chilli (CF) 
Beef or Chicken or Pork $20 

Vegetables & Tofu $20 

Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood) $22 

Without Vegetables $21 

Spicy Ginger & Basil 
Beef or Chicken or Pork $20 

Vegetables & Tofu $20 

Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood) $22 

Without Vegetables $21 

Mixed Vegetables in Oyster Sauce (CF) 
Beef or Chicken or Pork $20 

Vegetables & Tofu $20 

Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood) $22 

Without Vegetables $21 

Pepper Sauce 
Beef or Chicken or Pork $20 

Vegetables & Tofu $20 

Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood) $22 

Without Vegetables $21 

Sizzling Sweet Chilli 
Beef or Chicken or Pork $20 

Vegetables & Tofu $20 

Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood) $22 

Without Vegetables $21 

Takeaway box $0.5 

Extra Sauce $0.5 

NOODLE DELIGHTS 

Saucy Stir Fry - Thick Rice Noodles 
Beef or Chicken or Pork 

Vegetables & Tofu 

King Prawn or Seafood 

$20 

$20 

$22 

Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood) $22 

Without Vegetables $21 

Dry Stir Fry -Thick Rice Noodles 
Beef or Chicken or Pork $20 

Vegetables & Tofu $20 

King Prawn or Seafood 

Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood) 

Without Vegetables 

Chowmien - Crispy Egg Noodles 
Beef or Chicken or Pork 

Vegetables & Tofu 

King Prawn or Seafood 

Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood) 

Without Vegetables 

COLD BEVERAGES 
Sanpellegrino Sparkling (250mL) 

� 

Lemon, Lime & Bitters, Ginger Beer 

Coke, Diet, Zero, Fanta, Sprite, Solo 

Mount Franklin (600ml) 

Apple, Tropical or Pineapple Juice 

Coconut Juice with Flesh 

Fresh Soda Lemon 

Ice Lemon Tea, Pink Lemonade 

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice 

$20 

$22 

$21 

$20 

$20 

$22 

$22 

$21 

$3.90 

$4.90 

$4.90 

$4.90 

$5.90 

$5.90 

$5.90 

$6.90 

$6.90 

Vietnamese Iced Coffee $6.90 

Iced Coffee or Iced Chocolate $6.90 

Lauratana Sparkling Water (750mL) $10 

HOT BEVERAGES 
�

Hot Chocolate, Latte, Cappuccino, Mocha, 

Machiato, Picolo, Long Black, Espresso $6.00

Pot of Tea $6.00 
English Breakfast, Earlgrey, Peppermint, 

Chamomile, Gingseng, Green, Jasmine 

CORKAGE $2.90 per person 

Please inform staff of any dietary requirements or al lergies 
(GF) = Available in Gluten Free 
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