



# LUNCH MENU

## Starters

Spring Rolls or Veg <i>cha gio</i>	\$12
Fresh Rolls or Veg <i>goi cuon</i> (GF)	\$12
Steamed Dim Sims or Veg <i>xiu mai</i>	\$12
Calamari Balls <i>muc vien</i>	\$12
Battered King Prawn Skewers <i>tom ghim</i>	\$14
Chicken Skewers <i>ga ghim</i>	\$14
Fired Green Rice Roasted Prawn Flakes	\$15
Steamed Rice Rolls or Veg <i>banh cuon</i> (GF)	\$16
Spicy Beef Salad <i>goi bo</i> (GF)	\$17

## Mylan Exquisites

Our Chef's best-kept secret recipes combined with Western culture will surely burst your taste buds

**Chicken Roti** (GF) Slowly simmered tender thigh fillets with tomato rice & fresh salad \$20

### Thai Red Curry with Rice

Chicken Fillet	\$20
Vegetarian	\$20
King Prawn	\$22

**Special Sauce Dry Combination** \$22 or **Vegetarian** \$20

Egg or rice noodles

## Laksa Noodle Soup

A modernised Malaysian creamy coconut, chicken stock topped with special herbs and spices

Chicken or Beef	\$20
Vegetable Tofu	\$20
King Prawn or Seafood	\$22
Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood)	\$22
Extra delicious wontons (3)	\$5.90

## Oriental Noodle Soup (GF)

Choose your liking of either egg or rice noodle with our flavoursome clear chicken and pork stock

Chicken Fillet	\$20
Wonton	\$20
Vegetable with Veg Dim Sims	\$20
King Prawn & Wonton	\$22
King Prawn or Seafood	\$22
Satay Seafood	\$22
Crispy Chicken	\$22
Golden Roast Duck	\$23
Extra delicious wontons (3)	\$5.90

## Pho Noodle Soup (GF)

The traditional Vietnamese beef & pork stock Soup which is one of the country's best riches

Beef or Chicken Fillet	\$20
Vegetable	\$20
Beef Special	\$22
(Beef: Fillet, Balls, Brisket & Tripe)	

## Vermicelli Salads (GF)

Fresh delicious vermicelli noodles and salad mixed with topping your choice

Charcoal Pork Vermicelli <i>bun thit nuong</i>	\$20
Pork or Vegetarian Spring Roll Vermicelli	\$20
Lemongrass Chicken or Beef Vermicelli	\$20
Lemongrass Vegetables Tofu	\$20
Lemongrass King Prawn Vermicelli	\$22
Lemongrass Chicken/Beef & Spring Rolls	\$22
Special Vermicelli <i>bun dac biet</i>	\$22
(A combination of spring Rolls, grill pork, charcoal pork, and lemongrass beef.)	
Extra spring rolls (2)	\$5.90

Please inform staff of any dietary requirements or allergies  
(GF) = Available in Gluten Free

## RICE DISHES

*(Rice can be substituted with rice or egg noodle for \$2 extra)*

Vegetarian Fried Rice (GF)	\$16
Mylan Fried Rice (Tomato Rice) (GF)	\$16
Special Fried Rice (GF)	\$16
Crispy Skin Chicken & Tomato Rice (GF)	\$22
Golden Roast Duck	\$23

### **Sizzling**

Beef or Chicken or Pork	\$20
Vegetables & Tofu	\$20
Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood)	\$22
Without Vegetables	\$21

### **Satay (GF)**

Beef or Chicken or Pork	\$20
Vegetables & Tofu	\$20
Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood)	\$22
Without Vegetables	\$21

### **Lemongrass or Chilli (GF)**

Beef or Chicken or Pork	\$20
Vegetables & Tofu	\$20
Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood)	\$22
Without Vegetables	\$21

### **Spicy Ginger & Basil**

Beef or Chicken or Pork	\$20
Vegetables & Tofu	\$20
Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood)	\$22
Without Vegetables	\$21

### **Mixed Vegetables in Oyster Sauce (GF)**

Beef or Chicken or Pork	\$20
Vegetables & Tofu	\$20
Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood)	\$22
Without Vegetables	\$21

### **Pepper Sauce**

Beef or Chicken or Pork	\$20
Vegetables & Tofu	\$20
Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood)	\$22
Without Vegetables	\$21

### **Sizzling Sweet Chilli**

Beef or Chicken or Pork	\$20
Vegetables & Tofu	\$20
Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood)	\$22
Without Vegetables	\$21

Takeaway box	\$0.5
Extra Sauce	\$0.5

## NOODLE DELIGHTS

### **Saucy Stir Fry - Thick Rice Noodles**

Beef or Chicken or Pork	\$20
Vegetables & Tofu	\$20
King Prawn or Seafood	\$22
Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood)	\$22
Without Vegetables	\$21

### **Dry Stir Fry - Thick Rice Noodles**

Beef or Chicken or Pork	\$20
Vegetables & Tofu	\$20
King Prawn or Seafood	\$20
Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood)	\$22
Without Vegetables	\$21

### **Chowmien - Crispy Egg Noodles**

Beef or Chicken or Pork	\$20
Vegetables & Tofu	\$20
King Prawn or Seafood	\$22
Combination (Beef, Chicken and Seafood)	\$22
Without Vegetables	\$21

## COLD BEVERAGES



Sanpellegrino Sparkling (250mL)	\$3.90
Lemon, Lime & Bitters, Ginger Beer	\$4.90
Coke, Diet, Zero, Fanta, Sprite, Solo	\$4.90
Mount Franklin (600ml)	\$4.90
Apple, Tropical or Pineapple Juice	\$5.90
Coconut Juice with Flesh	\$5.90
Fresh Soda Lemon	\$5.90
Ice Lemon Tea, Pink Lemonade	\$6.90
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	\$6.90
Vietnamese Iced Coffee	\$6.90
Iced Coffee or Iced Chocolate	\$6.90
Lauratana Sparkling Water (750mL)	\$10

## HOT BEVERAGES



Hot Chocolate, Latte, Cappuccino, Mocha, Machiato, Picolo, Long Black, Espresso	\$6.00
Pot of Tea	\$6.00
English Breakfast, Earlgrey, Peppermint, Chamomile, Gingseng, Green, Jasmine	

CORKAGE \$2.90 per person

Please inform staff of any dietary requirements or allergies  
(GF) = Available in Gluten Free